©Taco Catalog #: 300-1.4
Supersedes: 03/15/05
Effective Date:  01/14/11
Printed in USA
Water Circulation
Pumps & Circulators
e-smart™ is our way of helping you quickly identify our most resource-saving products.
1900 Series In-Line Pumps

• NEMA/UL Type 1 with the top vent cover in place and with the Conduit Entry Kit installed
• IP21 and IP41 and on top of drive controller
Pollution Degree 1 HP to 25 HP @ 200/240 V, 1 HP to 5 HP @ 380/480 V: Pollution degree 2 per IEC/EN 61800-5-1,
30 HP to 40 HP @ 200/240 V, 30 HP to 100 HP @ 380/480 V: Pollution degree 3 per IEC/EN 61800-5-1
Vibration Resistance 1.5 mm peak to peak from 3 to 13 Hz, 1 gn from 13 to 150 Hz, conforming to IEC/EN 60068-2-6
Shock Resistance 15 gn for 11 ms conforming to IEC/EN 60068-2-27
Electrical
Environmental
Three Phase Applications
Advantage 21
18.
Variable Speed Drive
Specifications
19.
kW HP Amps Reference Frame size
0.75 1 4.6 ATV 21H075M3X 1
1.5 2 7.5 ATV 21HU15M3X 1
2.2 3 10.6 ATV 21HU22M3X 1
3 – 13.7 ATV 21HU30M3X 2
4 5 17.5 ATV 21HU40M3X 2
5.5 7.5 24.2 ATV 21HU55M3X 3
Supply voltage: Three Phase 200-240V IP20
SELECTION GUIDE
ASSESSORIES GUIDE
kW HP Amps Reference Frame size
0.75 1 2.2 ATV 21H075N4 1
1.5 2 3.7 ATV 21HU15N4 1
2.2 3 5.1 ATV 21HU22N4 1
3 – 7.2 ATV 21HU30N4 2
4 5 9.1 ATV 21HU40N4 2
5.5 7.5 12 ATV 21HU55N4 2
Supply voltage: Three Phase 380-480V IP20
Description Catalog Number
Remote Keypad Display Mounting Kit Includes remote keypad, hardware and cable. IP65 rated VW3A21101
PC Soft Test and Commissioning Software Free for download on Telemecanique.com VW3A2104